
Progressive Martial Arts Academy - Oak Ridge
Annual Calendar

August 2023 - July 2024

Friday, August 25, 2023 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)

Monday, September 4, 2023 - Closed for Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)

Friday, September 22, 2023 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Saturday, September 23, 2023 - Young Adult and Adult Belt Test (No Saturday Classes)

Monday, October 9 - Saturday, October 14, 2023 - Closed for Fall Break (No Classes)

Friday, November 3, 2023 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Saturday, November 4, 2023 - PMA Fall Hike (No Saturday Classes)
Saturday, November 18, 2023 - PMA’s Annual Holiday Sale (No Saturday Classes)
Wed., Nov. 22 - Sat., Nov. 25, 2023 - Closed for Thanksgiving Break (No Classes)

Friday, December 8, 2023 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Saturday, December 9, 2023 - Young Adult and Adult Belt Test (No Saturday Classes)
Sunday, December 10, 2023 - PMA Annual Student Appreciation Holiday Party
Monday, December 11 - Thursday, December 14, 2023 - PMA Spirit Week
Monday, Dec. 18, 2023 - Monday, January 1, 2024 - Closed for Winter Break (No Classes)

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 - Classes Resume
Monday, January 15, 2024 - Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No Classes)
Friday, January 26, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)

Friday, February 23, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)

Monday, March 18 - Saturday, March 23, 2024 - Closed for Spring Break (No Classes)
Friday, March 29 - Sunday, March 31, 2024 - Closed for Easter Weekend (No Classes)

Friday, April 5, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Saturday, April 6, 2024 - Young Adult and Adult Belt Test (No Saturday Classes)

Friday, May 3, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Monday, May 27, 2024 - Closed for Memorial Day Holiday (No Classes)
Friday, May 31, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)

Friday, June 28, 2024 - Lil’ Dragons and Juniors Belt Test (No Friday Evening Classes)
Saturday, June 29, 2024 - Young Adult and Adult Belt Test (No Saturday Classes)

Thursday, July 4 - Saturday, July 6, 2024 - Closed for 4th of July Weekend (No Classes)


